
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 897 981December 13 -84 263

1163 1047January 14 116 379

1050 996February 14 54 433

1120 1142March 14 -22 411

1161 1180April 14 -19 392

1093 1158May 14 -65 327

1071 1074June 14 -3 324

956 902July 14 54 378

1129 1062August 14 67 445

1181 1114September 14 67 512

1255 1280October 14 -25 487

916 893November 14 23 510

818 877December 14 -59 451

979 901January 15 78 529

1007 944February 15 63 592

1063 1076March 15 -13 579

1004 1087April 15 -83 496

769 854May 15 -85 411

854 864June 15 -10 401

876 845July 15 31 432

935 886August 15 49 481

861 840September 15 21 502

1017 896October 15 121 623

778 766November 15 12 635

657 690December 15 -33 602

841 775January 16 66 668

829 788February 16 41 709
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